@G romsaussumaormn

Deild SMS kvinnur

Dystur D116

Dato 9/10/2022, 18:00

Heimalid

Kyndil

Holl

Hollin & Halsi

Utilid

H71

27 -27

Nr.| Kyndil

2I

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 10-11

—_

Simona Michelsen Kass

1. eykatio -

Anja Eliasen

Hjordis Vidstein

2. eykatid -

Bara Krossteig Hansen

Brotskast -

Hanna Jakobsdéttir Dalsgard

Officials

Bjort Krossteig

55:57

Démari 1

2
3
4
5 | Inga Maria Roysdéttir
6
8
9

Karinbeth Leonsdéttir Kjeerbaek

Heri Petersen

11 | Helena Leonsdéttir Kjaerbaek

Domari 2

12 | Jovana Stranjanac

Danjal Samuelsen

15 | Sélja Bardardottir Poulsen

Skrivari

18 | Asta Sofia F. Hansen

Heini Ellingsgaard

19 | Barbara Hammer

56:47

Tiotakari

21 | Bra Reginsdottir

Asa Krossteig

27 | Nadja Pejovic

Eygleidari

33 | Turid Arge Samuelsen

10

29:01

27

Jakob Jarusson

Undirskrivad: Ja

Sophus Dal Christiansen

Hans & Lag

O|IN|w|>

Déavur Clementsen

Leikbra

1: 22:00

Nr.| H71

1 | Runa J. Larsen

Elsa Egholm

Brynhild Palsdéttir

22:09

Bjork Brimnes

2
4
5 | Vér B. Zachariasen
6
9

Marita Mortensen

57:01

11 | Lukka Arge

12 | Alda av Skardi

Vidmerking

13 | Inga Maria Joensen

15 | Christina Arge

16 | Marita E. Thorsvig

17 | Liv B. Zachariasen

25 | Sara Jacobsen

07:11

29 | Poula Fridheim Petersen

77 | Jana Mittun

99 | Gudrid B. 4 Borg

27

Benjamin Remer Christiansen

Jon Arne Kamsvag

Alexander Lein Martinsen

AN

O|IN|w|>

Beinta Lindberg Hansen

Leikbra

1: 40:16

2: 59:22




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: D116
Dato: 9/10/2022
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Tio

00:41
02:11
03:28
04:02
04:58
06:12
07:11
09:47
10:26
11:39
12:21
14:47
15:35
16:24
18:16
19:02
19:17
19:49
20:25
21:17
22:00
22:09
22:30
23:54
24:33
27:37
29:01
30:00
30:22
32:39
33:08
33:56
35:05
35:32
36:11
36:50
38:03
38:14
39:27
40:02
40:16

Stoda

0-0
1-0
1-1

2-2
3-2
3-3

3-5
4-5
4-6
5-6
5-7

6-8
7-8
7-9

8-10

9-10
10-10
10-11

10-11
10-12

10-13
10-14
11-14
11-15
12-15
12-16
12-17
13-17
13-18
14-18

Deild: SMS kvinnur
Holl: Hollin & Halsi

Lio

Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
H71
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn

H71
H71
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71

Hending

Dystur byrjadur
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Brent brotskast
2 minuttir Utvising
Tidarskeid endad
Mal

Brent brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

Heimalid: Kyndil (Kyn)
Utilia: H71 (H71)

Nr

33

77
33
33
77
25
25
77
33
15
27
11

11
15
33
15
33
25

99
11
33

77

77

15
99

77

77

Leikari

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Marita Mortensen
Jana Mittdn

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Turid Arge Samuelsen
Jana Mittun

Séra Jacobsen

Séra Jacobsen

Jana Mittun

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Christina Arge

Nadja Pejovic

Lukka Arge

Bara Krossteig Hansen
Lukka Arge

Christina Arge

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Christina Arge

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Séra Jacobsen

Var B. Zachariasen
Bjort Krossteig

Inga Maria Roysdottir
Gudrid B. & Borg
Lukka Arge

Turid Arge Samuelsen

Jana Mittdn

Jana Mittdn

Christina Arge
Guorid B. 4 Borg

Bara Krossteig Hansen
Marita Mortensen
Bjort Krossteig

Elsa Egholm

Jana Mittun

Inga Maria Roysdottir
Jana Mittdn

Bjort Krossteig



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

40:51
40:57
41:36
42:07
42:12
42:50
44:30
46:16
46:56
47:53
48:52
49:02
49:57
54:38
54:40
55:30
55:57
56:39
56:47
56:47
57:01
57:01
57:26
57:44
58:03
58:38
59:11
59:22
59:47
60:00
60:00

14-19
15-19
16-19
16-20
17-20
17-21
18-21
19-21
20-21
21-21
21-22
22-22
22-23
22-24

23-24

23-25

24-25

24-26
25-26
25-27
26-27
27-27

27-27
27-27

H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
Kyn
H71
H71
Kyn
H71
Kyn
Kyn
H71
Kyn

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal - brotskast
Leikbrd

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Leikbra
Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

77
33
27

33
29
27
33
19
33

27

27

25
19

27

15

27

25

27

Jana Mittdn

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Nadja Pejovic

Var B. Zachariasen
Turid Arge Samuelsen

Poula Fridheim Petersen

Nadja Pejovic

Turid Arge Samuelsen
Barbara Hammer
Turid Arge Samuelsen
Brynhild Palsdéttir
Nadja Pejovic

Marita Mortensen
Marita Mortensen

Nadja Pejovic
Bjort Krossteig
Séara Jacobsen
Barbara Hammer
Jakob Jarusson
Nadja Pejovic
Marita Mortensen
Christina Arge
Nadja Pejovic
Séra Jacobsen
Inga Maria Roysdéttir
Nadja Pejovic



